October 2021 Retirees
First Name

Mahir A.
EdmundJ.
Gustavo
MorrisD.
Lolita
John M.
John
Guillermo
Thomas L.
Jennifer
Kimberly
Tracy
Modesto J.
Rachel A.
Jorge
Yolanda
William P.
Jeanette
Christian M.
ChristopherJ.
Michael W.
JamesE.
Anthony
William R.
JamesS.

Last Name
Affaneh
Beazley
Bedoy
Brown
Brown
Doyle
Elstner
Gamboa
Gannon
Jelks
Lansdown
Pierson
Pizana
Ruzevich
Salinas
Santana
Sotak
Sprewer
Tito
Traynor
Twarowski
Walsh
Weathers
Cales
Weyforth

Rank
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Sergeant
Officer
Officer
Officer

Unit/Dist.
177
620
009
007
002
124
189
191
011
012
051
050
004
009
012
002
620
005
610
050
012
604
008
341
002

25
25
27
21
24
22
26
27
27
29
30
30
27
30
24
25
31
30
30
26
27
23
27
21
27



