October 2021 Retirees

First Name	Last Name	Rank	Unit/Dist.	Yrs.
Mahir A.	Affaneh	Officer	177	25
Edmund J.	Beazley	Detective	620	25
Gustavo	Bedoy	Officer	009	27
Morris D.	Brown	Officer	007	21
Lolita	Brown	Officer	002	24
John M.	Doyle	Officer	124	22
John	Elstner	Officer	189	26
Guillermo	Gamboa	Officer	191	27
Thomas L.	Gannon	Officer	011	27
Jennifer	Jelks	Officer	012	29
Kimberly	Lansdown	Officer	051	30
Tracy	Pierson	Officer	050	30
Modesto J.	Pizana	Officer	004	27
Rachel A.	Ruzevich	Officer	009	30
Jorge	Salinas	Officer	012	24
Yolanda	Santana	Officer	002	25
William P.	Sotak	Detective	620	31
Jeanette	Sprewer	Officer	005	30
Christian M.	Tito	Detective	610	30
Christopher J.	Traynor	Officer	050	26
Michael W.	Twarowski	Officer	012	27
James E.	Walsh	Sergeant	604	23
Anthony	Weathers	Officer	800	27
William R.	Cales	Officer	341	21
James S.	Weyforth	Officer	002	27